STAR-PAN X
Base Station
Vechicle-Based Roll-On, Roll-Off Charging and Data Exchange
INTERCONNECT
SOLUTIONS
MISSION-CRITICAL
2 © 2021 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
STAR-PAN™ X

Battery Input Current 10A maximum
Battery Charge Current 5A maximum
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-462
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN X Base Station 10-port power/data hub
HDMI, Ethernet, and USB 3.0
ports, plus two battery power
ports and one auxiliary
power port
BASE STATION X CABLE PART NUMBERS
BB259 BATTERY CABLE
ADAPTER
TS8-496
AC PWR SUPPLY CABLE
ADAPTER
TS8-497
USB 3.0 CABLE ASSEMBLY TS1-039
CAT 5E ETHERNET CABLE TS1-040
HDMI TYPE A CABLE
ASSEMBLY
TS1-041
USB 2.0 DONGLE TS3-001
General-Purpose Extension
Cable
808-047
USB 3.0 Cable
Assembly
TS1-039
Cat5E Ethernet Cable
Assembly
TS1-040
HDMI Type A Cable
Assembly
TS1-041
AC Power Supply
Adapter Assembly
TS8-497
USB 2.0 Dongle
TS3-001
Glenair, Inc.
1211 Air Way • Glendale, California • 91201-2497
Telephone: 818-247-6000 • Fax: 818-500-9912 • sales@glenair.com
Telephone:
+44-1623-638100
Facsimile:
+44-1623-638111
Glenair UK  Ltd
40 Lower Oakham Way
Oakham Business Park
Mansfield, Notts
NG18 5BY England
Telephone:
06172 / 68 16 0
Facsimile:
06172 / 68 16 90
Glenair GmbH
Schaberweg 28
61348 Bad Homburg
Germany
Telephone:
+33-5-34-40-97-40
Facsimile:
+33-5-61-47-86-10
Glenair France SARL
7, Avenue Parmentier
Immeuble Central Parc #2
31200 Toulouse
France
Telephone: